SILVER

September 15" — 16", 2017

Woodbridge Classic attendees, special hotel blocks have been contracted in the region to ensure you have a place to
stay and exceptional service. Our host hotels ensure that you have complimentary breakfast and other

great amenities because you are coming to SilverLakes. Just mention the Woodbridge Classic at SilverLakes when
you call in to book your rooms.

If you have any questions about the hotels or any amenities in the area, please feel free to contact Lelani Kroeker at
Ikroeker@silverlakespark.com

NORCO HOTELS
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FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES HAMPTON INN
3441 Hamner Ave, Norco, CA 1530 Hamner Ave, Norco, CA
Melissa Villapando / 951-340-4500 Berenice Rodriguez / 951-279-1111
Sales.ffisnorco@excelhotelgroup.com Berenice@finehospitality.com

CORONA / RIVERSIDE HOTELS
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HAMPTON INN HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES STAYBRIDGE SUITES
4250 Mills Circle, Riverside, CA 1550 Circle City Drive, Corona, CA 2731 Blue Springs Dr., Corona, CA
Shannon Collins / 714-618-2806 Claudia Velez / 951-479-4000 Vicky Rumsey / 951-277-9000
Shannon.collins2@hilton.com sales@hiexpresscorona.com vrumsey@thmec.biz

ONTARIO HOTELS

If you are interested in staying in the Ontario region, the Visitor and Convention Center provides a convenient booking
team and booking engine to find the best possible hotel for your stay. The hotels listed below have reserved blocks of
room for this tournament as well as special amenities for your stay. Feel free to contact the Rooming Contact at 888-262-
7116, or go to the convenient web page set up at www.silverlakespark.com/
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Azure Hotel & Suites
Ontario Alrport/Coavestion Center

Book direct with Holiday Inn Express & Suites.
P , Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn Express & Suites / $139
2280 South Haven Ave., Ontario, CA
Vivian Delharo / 909-930-5555
v.delharo@hiexpressontario.com

Hosted at: SILVER
5555 Hamner Avenue Norco, CA 92860
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